
  
   Rencontre avenirs N°1 

 CARROS (FRA)
 10 octobre 2020 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

  25 m Nage Libre Dames Avenirs 1 

1. VIACAVA Giada 2012 ITA AS MONACO NATATION 30.00

 25 m Nage Libre Dames Avenirs 2 

1. BESSON Loane 2011 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 30.00
2. ARCHAMBAULT Léane 2011 FRA CN MENTON AT
3. NENCHEVA Alexandra 2011 BUL AS MONACO NATATION AT
4. OLLIVIER Louane 2011 FRA ASPTT NICE AT

 25 m Dos Dames Avenirs 1 

1. MENUTI Paloma 2012 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 35.00

 25 m Dos Dames Avenirs 2 

1. SOLLBERGER Elise 2011 FRA ASPTT NICE 22.68
2. CARBONE Enola 2011 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 35.00
3. COTTA Lena 2011 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 35.00
4. FERMIN Maelys 2011 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 35.00
5. GARNAUD Laura 2011 FRA CN MENTON 35.00
6. PACHIAUDI Gilyane 2011 FRA ASPTT NICE 35.00
7. SANDEFO HUMBERT Elaïs 2011 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 35.00
8. SCHOCH Pauline 2011 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 35.00
9. TOUMI Hana 2011 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 35.00

10. WAKRIM Yara 2011 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 35.00
11. NIKANDROV Eliza 2011 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION AT
12. SAUVIGNON Wendy 2011 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION AT
13. THIRIEZ Sixtine 2011 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION AT

 25 m Brasse Dames Avenirs 1 

1. MENUTI Paloma 2012 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION AT

 25 m Brasse Dames Avenirs 2 

1. CARBONE Enola 2011 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION AT
2. FERMIN Maelys 2011 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION AT
3. GARNAUD Laura 2011 FRA CN MENTON AT
4. GHIGI Carla 2011 FRA ASPTT NICE AT
5. MARTIN STOBIERSKA Mélania 2011 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION AT
6. NIKANDROV Eliza 2011 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION AT
7. SAUVIGNON Wendy 2011 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION AT
8. SCHOCH Pauline 2011 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION AT
9. STEFANO Paola 2011 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION AT

10. TOUMI Hana 2011 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION AT

 25 m Papillon Dames Avenirs 1 

1. VIACAVA Giada 2012 ITA AS MONACO NATATION AT
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   Rencontre avenirs N°1 

 CARROS (FRA)
 10 octobre 2020 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 25 m Papillon Dames Avenirs 2 

1. GHIGI Carla 2011 FRA ASPTT NICE 22.42
2. SOLLBERGER Elise 2011 FRA ASPTT NICE 23.26
3. ARCHAMBAULT Léane 2011 FRA CN MENTON 26.18
4. NENCHEVA Alexandra 2011 BUL AS MONACO NATATION 27.07
5. COTTA Lena 2011 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 30.00
6. MARTIN STOBIERSKA Mélania 2011 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 30.00
7. SANDEFO HUMBERT Elaïs 2011 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 30.00
8. STEFANO Paola 2011 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 30.00
9. WAKRIM Yara 2011 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 30.00

10. BESSON Loane 2011 FRA AS MONACO NATATION AT
11. OLLIVIER Louane 2011 FRA ASPTT NICE AT
12. PACHIAUDI Gilyane 2011 FRA ASPTT NICE AT
13. THIRIEZ Sixtine 2011 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION AT

 25 m Nage Libre Messieurs Avenirs 1 

1. ANDREETTO Gabriel 2011 FRA CN MENTON 30.00
2. BERNARD CHAPOY Emanuel 2013 FRA CN MENTON 30.00
3. BULLA Pierre 2012 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 30.00
4. KHALFALLAH Sami 2012 GBR AS MONACO NATATION 30.00
5. MADALA Keriann 2011 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 30.00
6. MKHININI LEBAZ Charles 2011 FRA CN MENTON 30.00
7. PRATESI Anthony 2012 FRA CN MENTON 30.00
8. ORINOWSKI Leny 2011 FRA AS MONACO NATATION AT
9. PRAYAL Liam 2011 FRA CN MENTON AT

 25 m Nage Libre Messieurs Avenirs 2 

1. LAVAGNA Grégoire 2010 MON AS MONACO NATATION 30.00
2. BANDUROV Ilya 2010 UKR AS MONACO NATATION AT
3. ESPINOSSA Lenny 2010 FRA ASPTT NICE AT
4. FACHE Liam 2010 FRA NICE LA SEMEUSE AT
5. KHALFALLAH Omar 2010 GBR AS MONACO NATATION AT
6. LEFEUVRE Keoni 2010 FRA CN MENTON AT
7. PERL Charles 2010 FRA AS MONACO NATATION AT
8. PREGLIASCO Tomas 2010 ITA AS MONACO NATATION AT
9. PUNTURIERO Loris 2010 FRA CN MENTON AT

 25 m Dos Messieurs Avenirs 1 

1. BOUTELOUP Luka 2011 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 35.00
2. DURAND Nathan 2011 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 35.00
3. GARNIER Hugo 2011 FRA CN MENTON 35.00
4. GLAZUNOV Michel 2011 RUS OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 35.00
5. SALIMPOUR Mateo 2011 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 35.00
6. SELATNI Kamel 2011 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 35.00
7. ANDREETTO Gabriel 2011 FRA CN MENTON AT
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   Rencontre avenirs N°1 

 CARROS (FRA)
 10 octobre 2020 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 25 m Dos Messieurs Avenirs 2 

1. LE ROY POIRET Axel 2010 FRA NICE LA SEMEUSE 22.83
2. ESPINOSSA Lenny 2010 FRA ASPTT NICE 24.19

 25 m Brasse Messieurs Avenirs 1 

1. GARNIER Hugo 2011 FRA CN MENTON 35.00
2. MKHININI LEBAZ Charles 2011 FRA CN MENTON 35.00
3. DURAND Nathan 2011 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION AT
4. PRATESI Anthony 2012 FRA CN MENTON AT
5. SELATNI Kamel 2011 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION AT

 25 m Brasse Messieurs Avenirs 2 

1. LE ROY POIRET Axel 2010 FRA NICE LA SEMEUSE 23.02
2. PUNTURIERO Loris 2010 FRA CN MENTON 23.53
3. FACHE Liam 2010 FRA NICE LA SEMEUSE 30.66

 25 m Papillon Messieurs Avenirs 1 

1. BOUTELOUP Luka 2011 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 30.00
2. GLAZUNOV Michel 2011 RUS OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 30.00
3. SALIMPOUR Mateo 2011 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 30.00
4. BERNARD CHAPOY Emanuel 2013 FRA CN MENTON AT
5. BULLA Pierre 2012 FRA AS MONACO NATATION AT
6. KHALFALLAH Sami 2012 GBR AS MONACO NATATION AT
7. MADALA Keriann 2011 FRA AS MONACO NATATION AT
8. ORINOWSKI Leny 2011 FRA AS MONACO NATATION AT
9. PRAYAL Liam 2011 FRA CN MENTON AT

 25 m Papillon Messieurs Avenirs 2 

1. LEFEUVRE Keoni 2010 FRA CN MENTON 19.65
2. PREGLIASCO Tomas 2010 ITA AS MONACO NATATION 22.83
3. PERL Charles 2010 FRA AS MONACO NATATION 24.32
4. BANDUROV Ilya 2010 UKR AS MONACO NATATION AT
5. KHALFALLAH Omar 2010 GBR AS MONACO NATATION AT
6. LAVAGNA Grégoire 2010 MON AS MONACO NATATION AT
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